89Moser Systemelektrik GmbH
Connection columns
Connection columns
With the MOSER garden columns green arrangements are woken to new life. By
their application, electricity supply and water care are uncomplicated as well as
guaranteed optically attractively in outside areas. There is a wide standard
programme available in equipped columns.
Because of these positive qualities, popular operational areas of the garden columns

Technical data
unequipped towers
MS10-500 MS10-1150
For the equipment: 1-sided with two standard devices in combination 1-sided with two standard devices
and single frame
Measures in mm (W x D x H): 100 x 50 x 500 100 x 50 x 1150
Description garden columns unequipped Bore-
holes
Height
(mm)
Protection
class
Colour
anodised
Article description Order-No.
MS10-500 2   500 IPX5 silver MS10-500s5-2K/G MB50500045
MS10-Fp5s (Base plate for mounting) MS10-Fp5s MB10080008
MS10-Esp (Ground spike fixture) MS10-Esp M501960003
MS10-Fsf/A (Moulded foundation block fixture incl. supporting
flange, round footplate and underground socket)
IPX5 MS10-500-Fsf/A MB10000005
MS10-1150 2 1150 IPX5 silver MS10-1150s5-2E/G MB51150046
MS10-Sf5s (Supporting flange fixture) MS10-Sf5s MB10700014
MS10-Fsf/A (Moulded foundation block fixture incl. supporting
flange, round footplate and underground socket)
IPX5 MS10-1150-Fsf/A MB10000006
Thanks to the height of the MOSER supply tower
MS10-1150, you can easy open your garage from
your car using a key switch.
The door opens automatically so that you can reach
your garage without being exposed to wind or
weather.
Garden columns equipped (Description equipment see above)
MS10-300   300 IP44 silver MS10-300s4-2S-Fp MB70307056
MS10-500   500 IP44 silver MS10-500s4-2S-Fp MB70507021
MS10-1150 1150 IP44 silver MS10-1150s4-Ws/S-Sf MB91157055
More heights and equipment under column profiles at page 158
More mounting options see page 206

holes
Height
(mm)
protection
class
Colour
anodised
Article description Order-No.
MS18 Garden supply tower:
MS18-800 incl. water connection/
without mounting set
2   800 IP X5 silver MS18-800s5-2E/W/G MD50800148
MS18-Moulded foundation block  with pressure die casting box out of aluminium MS18-Fsf/A MD10000001
MS18-base plate IPX5 silver MS18-Fp5s MD10100002
MS18 with mounted light, incl. base plate:
MS18-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MS18-500s4-2K-GAL MD80500149
MS18-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MS18-800s4-2K-GAL MD80800150
MS18-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MS18-1150s4-2K-GAL MD81150151
MS18-1400 2 1400 IP 44 silver MS18-1400s4-2K-GAL MD81400152
MS18 with orientation light, incl. base plate:
MS18-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MS18-500s4-2K-GOL MD70500153
MS18-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MS18-800s4-2K-GOL MD70800154
MS18-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MS18-1150s4-2K-GOL MD71150155

MSR12-800s4-WsS-GOLMSR12-800s4-WsS-GAL
Equipment options of MSR12
97Moser Systemelektrik GmbH
MSR12 - Garden supply tower - Technical data
Description garden columns unequipped Bore-
holes
Height
(mm)
protection
class
Colour
anodised
Article description Order-No.
MSR12 Garden supply tower:
MSR12 with mounted light, incl. base plate:
MSR12-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MSR12-500s4-2K-GAL MM90500067
MSR12-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MSR12-800s4-2K-GAL MM90800068
MSR12-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MSR12-1150s4-2K-GAL MM91150069
MSR12-1400 2 1400 IP 44 silver MSR12-1400s4-2K-GAL MM91400070
MSR12 with orientation light, incl. base plate:
MSR12-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MSR12-500s4-2K-GOL MM80500071
MSR12-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MSR12-800s4-2K-GOL MM80800072
MSR12-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MSR12-1150s4-2K-GOL MM81150073

MSR20-800s4-WsS-GOLMSR20-800s4-WsS-GAL
Equipment options of MSR20
99Moser Systemelektrik GmbH
MSR20 - Garden supply tower - Technical data
Description garden columns unequipped Bore-
holes
Height
(mm)
protection
class
Colour
anodised
Article description Order-No.
MSR20-Garden supply tower:
MSR20  with mounted light, incl. base plate:
MSR20-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MSR20-500s4-2K-GAL MK70500165
MSR20-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MSR20-800s4-2K-GAL MK70800166
MSR20-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MSR20-1150s4-2K-GAL MK71150167
MSR20-1400 2 1400 IP 44 silver MSR20-1400s4-2K-GAL MK71400168
MSR20 with orientation light, incl. base plate:
MSR20-500 2   500 IP 44 silver MSR20-500s4-2K-GOL MK60500169
MSR20-800 2   800 IP 44 silver MSR20-800s4-2K-GOL MK60800170
MSR20-1150 2 1150 IP 44 silver MSR20-1150s4-2K-GOL MK61150171